VINCSAN A.S. Velibaba Mahallesi Naim Siileymanoglu Cad. No:10 Dolayoba 34896 PENDIK iISTANBUL TURKIYE

100
101
102
103
116
124
125
126
127
130
131
142
150
151
154
155
158
159
162
170
200
244
253
260
261
262
263
264
267
268
278
292
293
296
297
299
300
301
312
313

FIRMA
ARCELIK
ARCELIK
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
ORCANER
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SAN-MAK
SAN-MAK
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
SENER MAKINA
TRANSTURK
KONMAK A.S.
DESA

DESA
TRANSTURK
UZEL MAKINA
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
MAKSANA.S.
CILTUG
ALARKO (ALPOM)
ALARKO (ALPOM)
ALARKO (ALPOM)
ARCELIK

NETA INSAAT
TEMSAA.S.
EMBOYA.S.
EKU FREN

EKU FREN
VENUS BANT
BORUTAS A.S.
BORUTAS A.S.
ALARKO A S.
EMBOYA.S.
PASINLER
MUTAFCILAR
UNITERM
ARCELIK
A.Z.K. INSAAT
A.Z.K. INSAAT
A.Z.K. INSAAT
A.Z.K. INSAAT
ANAMAK
MERT AKISKAN
TUNGCBILEK
ALARKO A S.
ALARKO A S.
ERENSAN
ERENSAN
TEKFENA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
ERENSAN
ERENSAN

MONTAJ YER
BOLU
BOLU
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
iZMIR
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
ISTANBUL
DENIZLI
iZMIR
iZMIR
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
MALATYA
GAZIANTEP
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
BOLU
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ADAPAZARI
ADAPAZARI
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
BANDIRMA
GEBZE
ISTANBUL
iZMIR
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ESKISEHIR
ISTANBUL
iZmIT
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL

REFERANS LISTESI

OZELLIKLER
2 tonx50 m

2 tonx40 m

5 tonx17 m
500 kgx4 m
500 kgx4 m
500 kgx4 m
500 kgx4 m
500 kgx4 m
500 kgx4 m
500 kgx4 m
500 kgx4 m
500 kgx4 m
500 kgx4 m

2 tonx17.5 m
2 tonx17.5 m
2 tonx17.5 m
5 tonx16 m

2 tonx17.5 m
2 tonx17.5 m
2 tonx17 m

2 tonx17 m

2 tonx10 m
1.2 tonx6 m
1.2 tonx6 m
1.2 tonx6 m
1.2 tonx6 m
1.2 tonx6 m
1.2 tonx6 m

1 tonx6 m

1 tonx6 m
5tonx 15.5 m
2 tonx15.5 m
5tonx10.8 m
10 tonx11 m
5tonx15.5 m
5tonx15.5 m
5tonx15.5 m
20 tonx29 m
6.3 tonx14.25 m
10 tonx20 m
20 tonx20 m
20 tonx29 m
4 tonx10 m
10 tonx12.3 m
16 tonx12.3 m
30/7.5tonx23.8 m
30/7.5 tonx23.8 m
30/7.5 tonx23.8 m
10tonx23 m
2 tonx18.4m
5 tonxém

1 tonx16m

3 tonx16m

5 tonx16m

5 tonx10.35m
5 tonx8.5m

1 ton

4 tonx5m

1 tonx8m

2 tonx8.6m
3.2 tonx4m

5 tonx21.8m
15 tonx21.8m
2 tonx4m

4 tonx5m

5 tonx14m
20 tonx15+6m
10 tonx15m
5 tonx14m
12.5 tonx7m
10 tonx19m
10 tonx9m
10 tonx14m
30 ton

5 tonx12m

5 tonx8m

3 tonx14m
1.5 tonx14m
2 tonx12m

2 tonx12m

5 tonx5m

1 ton

1 ton

2 tonx12m

5 ton

VING TiPi
MONORAY SISTEM
MONORAY SISTEM
C.K.G.K. VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VING
PERGEL VING
PERGEL VING
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
PERGEL VING
PERGEL VING
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VING
PERGEL VING
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC

C.K. PORTAL VING
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
MONORAY GEZER KOPRULU VING
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
PERGEL VINC
MONORAY GEZER KOPRULU VING
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
MONORAY GEZER KOPRULU VING
MONORAY GEZER KOPRULU VING
C.K.G.K. VINC

C.K. PORTAL VING
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
KALDIRMA YURUTME GR
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
MONORAY GEZER KOPRULU VING
C.K.G.K. VINC
MONORAY GEZER KOPRULU VING
PERGEL VING
PERGEL VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC

TEL : + 90 216 307 50 45 FAX : + 90 216 307 55 56 e-mail : vincsan@vincsan.com

YIL
1979
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987

SEKTOR
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
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NO.
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
339
340
348
349
356
357
377
378
390
391
537
555
610
611
612
614
620
635
636
1240
1346
1571
1572
1573
1608
1662
1663
1664
1665
1821
1822
1823
1824
1875
1984
2012
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2165
2166
2167
2168
2169
2170
2171
2172
2173
2174
2175
2176
2177
2178
2179
2180
2181
2182
2183

FIRMA
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASAS.
CIMTASAS.
CIMTASAS.
CIMTASAS.
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASA.S.
CIMTASAS.
CIMTASAS.
CIMTASAS.
UZELAS.
BORUTAS A.S.
ALPOM

ALPOM
TARAKCIOGLU
ARINELLER
ALARKO (ALPOM)
ALARKO (ALPOM)
TRANSTEK TRAFO
TRANSTEK TRAFO
ARCELIK
TRANSTEK TRAFO
COSKUNOZAS.
COSKUNOZA.S.
COSKUNOZA.S.
METAL PRES
SUSLER SOBA
COSKUNOZAS.
COSKUNOZAS.
TEKNOKON
KARBONSAN

SMT

SMT

SMT

ONURTAS

ABB ELEKTRIK
NORD

NORD

GUVEN MAKINA
DURMAZLAR MAKINAA.S.
DURMAZLAR MAKINAA.S.
DURMAZLAR MAKINAA.S.
DURMAZLAR MAKINAA.S.
REMAS A.S.

TURBOSAN TURBOMAKINALAR SAN. ve TiC. A.S.
TURBOSAN TURBOMAKINALAR SAN. ve TIC.A.S.

KL YAPI CELIK IMALAT ve TIC.A.S.

KL YAPI CELIK IMALAT ve TIC.A.S.

KL YAPI CELIK IMALAT ve TIC.A.S.

KL YAPI CELIK IMALAT ve TIC.A.S.

KL YAPI CELIK IMALAT ve TIC.A.S.

KL YAPI CELIK IMALAT ve TIC.A.S.

KL YAPI CELIK IMALAT ve TIC.A.S.

KL YAPI CELIK IMALAT ve TIC.A.S.

DH GEDA STEEL FACTORY PLC

DH GEDA STEEL FACTORY PLC

KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES

MONTAJ YER
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ADAPAZARI
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
iZMIR
ISTANBUL
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
ISTANBUL
ESKISEHIR
BURSA
BURSA
GEBZE
GEBZE
SUDAN
SUDAN
SUDAN
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
BURSA
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
KIRKLARELI
KIRKLARELI
KIRKLARELI
KIRKLARELI
KIRKLARELI
KIRKLARELI
KIRKLARELI
KIRKLARELI
ETIYOPYA
ETIYOPYA
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN
S.ARABISTAN

OZELLIKLER
1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

1 ton

7.5 tonx10m
5 tonx21m

3 tonx16m
1.5 tonx16m
5 tonx15m
10 tonx9.7m
3 tonx20m
1.5 tonx20m
15 tonx11m
15 tonx11m

1 tonx6m

5 tonx11m

16 tonx22m
40/16 tonx22m
25 tonx25m
10 tonx6m

2 tonx18m
10 tonx8.68m
10 tonx8.68m
12 tonx21 m
10 tonx16.8 m
5 tonx16.35 m
5 tonx19 m

5 tonx19 m
16 tonx24 m
40 tonx12 m
1 ton

1 ton

10 ton

REFERANS LISTESI

40 ton+16 tonx16,65 m
40 ton+16 tonx16,65 m
40 ton+16 tonx16,65 m
40 ton+16 tonx16,65 m

50/10 tonx16,8 m
20,00 tonx22,60 m
10,00 tonx22,60 m

5 tonx17,15m
10 tonx17,15m
5 tonx17,15m
5 tonx17,15m
5 tonx17,15m
10 tonx17,15m
5 tonx17,15m
10 tonx17,15m
10 tonx20 m
10 tonx20 m
10 tonx20 m
10 tonx20 m
5 tonx20 m
10 tonx20 m
25 tonx20 m
5 tonx20 m
10 tonx20 m
5 tonx20 m
10 tonx20 m
25 tonx20 m
5 tonx20 m

5 tonx20 m

5 tonx20 m

5 tonx20 m

5 tonx20 m

5 tonx20 m

5 tonx20 m

5 tonx20 m

5 tonx6 m

5 tonx6 m

5 tonx6 m

3 tonx6 m

3 tonx6 m

VING TiPi

PERGEL VING
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VING
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VING
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC

C.K. PORTAL VING

C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC

MONORAY GEZER KOPRULU VING
MONORAY GEZER KOPRULU VING

C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC

MONORAY GEZER KOPRULU VING
C.K. PORTAL VING
C.K. PORTAL VING

C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC

GEZER KOPRULU VING

C.K.G.K. VING
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC
PERGEL VINC

TEL : + 90 216 307 50 45 FAX : + 90 216 307 55 56 e-mail : vincsan@vincsan.com

YIL
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
2003
2004
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

SEKTOR
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
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NO.
2184
2185
2186
2197
2198
2224
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335
2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2384
2385
2386
2387
2388
2393
2394
2395
2396
2397
2398
2399
2401
2411
2412
2413
2414
2416
2417
2418
2419
2424
2425
2426
2427
2437
2438
2439
2469

FIRMA

KHAIR FOR INTEGRATED STEEL INDUSTRIES
TETRIAS FACTORY FOR FORMATION OF STEEL
TETRIAS FACTORY FOR FORMATION OF STEEL
IBRAHIM SAEED FACTORY
IBRAHIM SAEED FACTORY

EKSEN MAKINA

FRITERM TERMIK CIHAZLAR

FRITERM TERMIK CIHAZLAR

FRITERM TERMIK CIHAZLAR

FRITERM TERMIK CIHAZLAR

FRITERM TERMIK CIHAZLAR

FRITERM TERMIK CIHAZLAR

FRITERM TERMIK CIHAZLAR

FRITERM TERMIK CIHAZLAR

FRITERM TERMIK CIHAZLAR

FRITERM TERMIK CIHAZLAR

FRITERM TERMIK CIHAZLAR

FRITERM TERMIK CIHAZLAR

GUNES DINAMIK

GUNES DINAMIK

GUNES DINAMIK

GUNES DINAMIK

GUNES DINAMIK

TOLAN PROJECT FOR MANUFACTURING
TOLAN PROJECT FOR MANUFACTURING
ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

DALGAKIRAN

DALGAKIRAN

DALGAKIRAN

DALGAKIRAN

DALGAKIRAN

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

ATEF

CANLAR MEKATRONIK

CANLAR MEKATRONIK

BELAYNEH KINDE MEKONNEN
BELAYNEH KINDE MEKONNEN

ABDALLA M. M. YADI STEEL PRODUCTS FACTORY
ABDALLA M. M. YADI STEEL PRODUCTS FACTORY
ABDALLA M. M. YADI STEEL PRODUCTS FACTORY
ABDALLA M. M. YADI STEEL PRODUCTS FACTORY
CTS MAKINA

CTS MAKINA

CTS MAKINA

CTS MAKINA

TANA DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES PLC.
TANA DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES PLC.
TANA DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES PLC.
ASHRAF METAL

MONTAJ YERI
S.ARABISTAN
SUDAN
SUDAN
SUDAN
SUDAN
KOCAELI
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
SUDAN
SUDAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
KAZAKISTAN
KAZAKISTAN
KAZAKISTAN
KAZAKISTAN
KAZAKISTAN
KAZAKISTAN
KAZAKISTAN
KAZAKISTAN
KAZAKISTAN
KAZAKISTAN
KAZAKISTAN
KAZAKISTAN
KAZAKISTAN
KAZAKISTAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
GEBZE
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
AZERBAYCAN
CORLU
CORLU
ETIYOPYA
ETIYOPYA
SUDAN
SUDAN
SUDAN
SUDAN

IRAK

IRAK

IRAK

IRAK
ETIYOPYA
ETIYOPYA
ETIYOPYA
FILISTIN

REFERANS LISTESI

OZELLIKLER
3 tonx6 m

15 tonx15 m

15 tonx15 m

10 tonx16.934 m
10 tonx16.934 m
2 tonx10 m.

10 tonx17,8 m
2 tonx17,8 m
6,3 tonx17,8 m
5 tonx24 m

2 tonx24 m

6,3 tonx17,8 m
2 tonx24 m

3,2 tonx24 m

5 tonx24 m

2 tonx 24 m
3,2 tonx24 m
3,2 tonx24 m
20 tonx22 m

10 tonx9 m

10 tonx9 m

10 tonx9 m

10 tonx9 m

15 tonx22.835 m
6.3 tonx22.835 m
5tonx12,5m
5tonx12,5m
16 tonx12,5 m
10 tonx19,9 m
20 tonx19,9 m
10 tonx19,9 m
10 tonx19,9 m
10 tonx19,9 m
10 tonx19,9 m
10 tonx19,9 m
20 tonx19,9 m
5tonx12,5m
10 tonx12,5 m
5tonx12,5m
10 tonx12,5m
5tonx12,5m
5tonx12,5m
20 tonx19,9 m
20 tonx19,9 m
50 tonx19,9 m
50 tonx19,9 m
20 tonx23 m

20 tonx23 m
20 tonx23 m
10 tonx 23 m
10 tonx17.5 m
10 tonx17.5 m
10 tonx17.5 m
10 tonx17.5 m
10 tonx11m

5 tonx6 m

20 tonx22 m

15 tonx22 m

2 tonx6 m

2 tonx6 m

1 tonx9 m

5 tonx19,90 m
5 tonx19,90 m
20 tonx18,76 m
10 tonx18,46 m
5 tonx18,76 m
5tonx18,76 m
5 tonx18,46 m
1 tonx15,4 m

6 tonx16 m

10 tonx16 m
10 tonx22,36 m
5 tonx22,36 m
32/5 tonx22.00 m
10 tonx22.00 m
10 tonx14.00 m
6.3 tonx14.00 m
16 tonx18.50 m
16 tonx18.50 m
20 tonx29.50 m
16 tonx21.50 m
5 tonx17.50 m
5tonx17.50 m
10 tonx25.00 m
10 tonx13,50 m

VING TiPi

PERGEL VING
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC

T.K.G.K. PORTAL VING

C.K.G.K. VING
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC

C.K. KONSOL VING
C.K. KONSOL VING
T.K. GEZER VING

C.K.G.K. VING
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC

T.K.A.A. GEZER KOPRULU VING

C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC

TEL : + 90 216 307 50 45 FAX : + 90 216 307 55 56 e-mail : vincsan@vincsan.com

YIL
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018

SEKTOR
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
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VINCSAN A.S. Velibaba Mahallesi Naim Siileymanoglu Cad. No:10 Dolayoba 34896 PENDIK iISTANBUL TURKIYE

NO.
2513
2514
2590
2591
2599
2521
2523
2524
2607
2632
2633
2634
2635
2652
2653
2654

FIRMA

IHI-DALGAKIRAN

IHI-DALGAKIRAN

TMS ENDUSTRIYEL SOGUTMA SAN. TiC. A.S.
TMS ENDUSTRIYEL SOGUTMA SAN. TiC. A.S.
TURBOSAN TURBOMAKINALAR SAN. ve TIC. A.S.
FRITERM TERMIK CIHAZLAR SAN. VE TiC. A.S.
GUNES DINAMIK TEKNOLOJI VE MAKINA SANAYi
GUNES DINAMIK TEKNOLOJI VE MAKINA SANAYi
TURBOSAN TURBOMAKINALAR SAN. ve TIC. A.S.
BOYSIS MAKINE TAAHHUT SAN. TIC. A.S.
BOYSIS MAKINE TAAHHUT SAN. TiC. A.S.
BOYSIS MAKINE TAAHHUT SAN. TiC. A.S.
BOYSIS MAKINE TAAHHUT SAN. TiC. A S.
ASCENDUM MAKINA TICARET A.S.

ASCENDUM MAKINA TICARET A.S.

ASCENDUM MAKINA TICARET A S.

MONTAJ YERI
DILOVASI/KOCAELI
DILOVASI/KOCAELI
ISTANBUL
ISTANBUL
DILOVASI/KOCAELI
DILOVASI/KOCAELI
DILOVASI/KOCAELI
DILOVASI/KOCAELI
DILOVASI/KOCAELI
ISPANYA

ISPANYA

ISPANYA

ISPANYA
TUZLA/ISTANBUL
TUZLA/ISTANBUL
TUZLA/ISTANBUL

OZELLIKLER
2tonx6,25m
tonx4,20m
5tonx16,35m
5tonx16,35m
5tonx22,60m
6,30tonx24m
20/5tonx22m
10tonx9,00m
5tonx22,60m
2x1tonx5,71m
2x1tonx5,71m
2x1tonx5,71m
2x1tonx5,71m
20tonx20,00m
10tonx20,00m
5tonx20,00m

REFERANS LISTESI

VING TiPi
TK.G.K. VING
TK.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.KK. VING
C.KK. VING
C.K.G.K. VING
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC
C.K.G.K. VINC

TEL : + 90 216 307 50 45 FAX : + 90 216 307 55 56 e-mail : vincsan@vincsan.com

YIL
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025

SEKTOR
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA
MAKINA

VINGSAN REFERANS LISTESI TURKGE 24.11.2025



